CODIGO

390675

316034

371355

391396

545380

553172

508082

671056

177289

164221

458000

427770

537576

508542

291325

434647

459399

536361

314488

393790

516878

433071

367535

568739

186557

158622

Artilharia - Baiano Série B - Profissional - Exercicio: 2023

NOME

Igor Ruan Sousa dos Santos

Bruno Fernandes Nunes

Diego Alves Vieira

Maycon Andre Baracho Vicente Ferreira

Raul de Oliveira Romualdo

Ytalo Hugo Ubaldo dos Santos

Cesar Velez da Silva

Cleiton Santana Santos

Hugo Teixeira Santos

Jose Clebson de Lima

Kaynan Ribeiro Cruz

Luan Rodrigues Azambuja

Matheus Santos Chaves

Romario da Luz Sousa

Anderson Santos Barreto

Brenno Carlos de Araujo Brand&o

Charlesvan Gomes Xavier

Fabricio Nascimento dos Santos

Igor Badio Santos

Iuri dos Santos Abade

Jose Jeronimo da Silva

Leonardo Dias dos Santos

Miller Chaves Dias

Paulo Rodrigo da Silva

Ramires dos Anjos Alves

Rodrigo Batista da Cruz

APELIDO

Igor Bahia

Bruno

Diego

Ceard

MAYCON
ALAGOANO

Palominha

Hugo

Cesinha

Cleiton

Santos

Hugo

Clebson

Kaynan

Luan

Matheus

Romario

Anderson

Brenno

Ninho

Xavier

Fabricio

Badio

Turi

Ju

Léo

Miller

Rodrigo

Ramires

CLUBE

Galicia

Jacobina Ec

Unirb

Juazeiro

Unirb

Vitéria da Conquista

Fluminense de Feira

Grapiuna

Jacobina Ec

Fluminense de Feira

Jequie

Jacobina Ec

Galicia

Unirb

Grapiuna

Unirb

Grapiuna

Leonico

Jequie

Vitéria da Conquista

Juazeiro

Vitéria da Conquista

Jequie

Vitéria da Conquista

Vitéria da Conquista

Rodriguinho Jacobina Ec

GOLs



CODIGO

537476

731960

438674

457921

179865

446009

513158

169835

610366

505388

554453

513864

459865

537775

410406

436421

536902

638998

160515

431434

501361

367493

306188

676415

653550

364455

445373

520843

170427

Artilharia - Baiano Série B - Profissional - Exercicio: 2023

NOME

Andre Farias Rosa

Carlos Antonio Rodrigues Pereira

Daniel Henrique Machado Santos

Daniel Oliveira da Silva

David da Silva Lima

Denner Mongao Xavier da Silva

Dhonata Mateus Correa Oliveira

Elicarlos Souza Santos

Eliezer Lima Alves Filho

Elivelton Guedes Alves da Silva

Fabio da Cruz Oliveira

Felipe Santana Santos Conceicao

Fidel Rocha dos Santos

Flavio Henrique Alves Almeida Souza

Gustavo Caetano de Sousa

Hebert Cristian Ferreira Conceicao

Hiago Alves Silva

Italo Jean Souza Santos

Josimar Alves Lira

Lucas da Cruz Bonifacio

Lucas Matheus da Silva Nascimento

Luiz Fernando Xavier Silveira Bispo

Manoel Afonso Junior

Marcos Vinicius Santos Almeida

Maycon Alves Herineu

Nildo Victor Juffo

Paulo Henrique Lima Goncalves

Pedro Henrique de Almeida

Rafael Bastos

APELIDO

Andre

Acaua

GTA

Danielzinho

Zeca

Denner

DHONATA

Elicarlos

LEO
BAIANO

Elivelton

Fabio

Felipe

Santana

Ala

Flavio

Caetano

Hebert

Hiago

Nena

Déda

Lucas

Lucas

Luiz

Fernando

Afonso

Marcos

Vinicius

MAYCON

Nildo

Paulo

Pedro

Henrique

Rafael

Bastos

CLUBE

Galicia

Unirb

Unirb

Unirb

Jequie

Juazeiro

Unirb

Juazeiro

Vitéria da Conquista

Galicia
Jacobina Ec

Juazeiro

Galicia

Fluminense de Feira

Jequie

Jequie

Grapiuna

Leonico

Vitéria da Conquista

Colo Colo

Jacobina Ec

Vitéria da Conquista

Fluminense de Feira

Colo Colo

Galicia

Jequie

Vitéria da Conquista

Unirb

Vitéria da Conquista

GOLS



CODIGO

589265

426740

166860

Artilharia - Baiano Série B - Profissional - Exercicio: 2023

NOME

Rafael Lima Sales

Sivaldo Rodrigues de Brito

Wagner Henrique dos Santos Silva

APELIDO CLUBE

Rafael Jacobina Ec

Chaveirinho Jequie

Waguinho Fluminense de Feira

GOLS



